17

25

21

13

29

19

11

27

23

15

31

18

10

26

22

14

30

20

12

28

24

16

32

32 Entries Cat: 18 - SUPER STREET

WINNER

4104 Cameron Lockett

S/ISTM

Stewarts Racing Team

Round 5

** 2259

Chris De Bruin

** 4334 Round 2
Steph Gullotto =+ 4334 Round 3
1850 Steph Gullotto
John Solich W 129 Round 4
¥ 129 Bernie Ellerby
Bernie Ellerby 129
3914 Bernie Ellerby
Dean Burtoft w* 3378
** 5467 Mike Wubbels
Peter Forward p+ 5467
3114 Peter Forward
Carlo Antonelli 3378
** 3378 Mike Wubbels
Mike Wubbels 3378
7604 Mike Wubbels
Danny Yozzi
** 1375
John Szabo x 2259
2259 Chris De Bruin
Chris De Bruin 2259
** 2050 Chris De Bruin
Zachary Giles 7343
7343 Jase Dobra
Jase Dobra 2259
** 65618 Chris De Bruin
Paul Scown ** 6618
1181 Paul Scown
Paul Mobilia ** 6618
** 8140 Paul Scown
Gavin Donnelly 8140
1586 Gavin Donnelly
Tony Zaccaria
** 2850
Lee Watson ** 2850
7605 Lee Watson
Paul Zuidema x 2850
** 8666 Lee Watson
Domenic Delauentis43g
7439 Darren Isaac
Darren Isaac ** 2850
** 3162 Lee Watson
Michael North 6817
6817 Lisa Garbellini
Lisa Garbellini 7531
= 7531 Cindy Thompson
Cindy Thompson# 7531
2629 Cindy Thompson
Andy Oorschot
** 4061
Craig Caton ** 5140
5140 Paul Hill
Paul Hill 4104
** 2357 Cameron Lockett
Timbo McClure 4104

4104

Cameron Lockett

7578

Daniel Brecich
4439

Cameron Lockett

4439

**%

Jeff Thurley
6852

Tony Antonio
5080

ek

Jeff Thurley

ek

4104

4104

4104

Cameron Lockett

6852

6852

Tony Antonio

Kenah Johnson-Begg

Tony Antonio

Cameron Lockett

Cameron Lockett
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18 - SUPER STREET



PERTH

Wilotor

KWwWINANA BEACH AUSTRALIA

18 - SUPER STREET

Elimination Run Round: 1

Entry W/L Run# Driver Name Index RT 60Ft Speed ET Vehicle Info
7605 D2 751 P.Zuidema 10.02 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000 Ford

2850 w 752  L.Watson 10.02 0.137 1.471 192.60 10.234  Pontiac
2259 w 753  C.DeBruin 11.11 0.091 1.564 192.98 11.225 Holden
1375 L 754  J. Szabo 10.10 0.031 1.541 210.85 10.293  Ford

129 w 755  B. Ellerby 10.65 0.409 1.587 200.25 10.701  Holden
3914 L 756  D. Burtoft 11.46 -0.001 1.592 191.03 11.410 Commodore
5467 w 757  P.Forward 10.23 0.115 1.485 211.46 10.340 Nissan
3114 L 758  C. Antonelli 11.39 -0.011 1.592 188.30 11.528  Commodore
6618 w 759  P.Scown 10.32 0.206 1.509 209.81 10.371  Ford

1181 L 760  P. Mobilia 11.42 0.073 1.660 184.40 11.419  Chevrolet
8666 L 761  D. Delauenti 10.40 0.241 1.591 205.79 10.754  Holden
7439 w 762  D.lsaac 11.50 0.113 1.685 171.10 11.646 AMC

4061 L 763  C. Caton 10.15 0.054 1.443 210.64 10.224

5140 w 764  P.Hill 11.30 0.016 1.759 195.90 11.389  Torana
7578 L 765  D. Brecich 10.53 0.033 1.532 206.25 10.630  Holden
4439 w 766  J. Thurley 11.48 0.056 1.604 176.85 11.496  Valiant
2050 L 767  Z.Giles 10.65 0.073 1.528 199.99 10.718  Holden
7343 w 768 J. Dobra 11.70 0.060 1.619 184.22 11.740  Holden
2357 L 769  T.McClure 10.68 -0.042 1.877 215.58 10.755 Holden
4104 w 770  C.Lockett 11.80 0.147 1.956 194.48 11.862 HSV

3162 L 771 M. North 10.25 0.134 1.434 209.08 10.292  Ford

6817 w 772 L. Garbellin 11.39 0.070 1.563 177.36 11.452  Holden
1586 L 773  T.Zaccaria 12.13 0.209 1.675 177.91 12.093  Holden
8140 w 774  G.Donnelly 10.92 0.116 1.570 191.05 10.945 Holden
4334 w 775  S. Gullotto 10.09 0.014 1.455 215.23 10.132 Commodore
1850 L 776  J. Solich 11.09 0.034 1.614 196.28 11.144  HSV

2629 L 777  A. Oorschot 11.88 0.115 1.804 187.13 11.929  Holden
7531 w 778  C.Thompson 10.84 0.126 1.566 201.92 10.863  Holden
5080 L 779 K. Johnson-B 12.99 0.082 1.879 166.04 13.232  Commodore
6852 w 780 T.Antonio 11.02 0.019 1.473 167.62 11.158  Valiant
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KWwWINANA BEACH

PERTH

18 - SUPER STREET

Elimination Run Round: 1

Entry W/L Run# Driver Name Index RT
7604 L 781 D. Yozzi 11.73 0.312
3378 w 782 M. Wubbels 10.76 0.053
Elimination Run Round: 2

6618 w 849 P. Scown 10.34 0.133
8140 L 850 G. Donnelly 10.92 -0.075
3378 w 851 M. Wubbels 10.78 0.023
5467 L 852 P. Forward 10.31 0.102
7439 L 853 D. Isaac 11.50 -0.013
2850 w 854 L. Watson 10.10 -0.110
2259 w 855 C. De Bruin 11.11 0.068
7343 L 856 J. Dobra 11.76 0.003
6817 L 857 L. Garbellin 11.42 0.059
7531 w 858 C. Thompson 10.86 0.002
4334 L 859 S. Gullotto 10.11 0.028
129 w 860 B. Ellerby 10.67 0.056
4104 w 861 C. Lockett 11.85 0.026
5140 L 862 P. Hill 11.30 0.187
4439 L 863 J. Thurley 11.45 -0.400
6852 w 864 T. Antonio 11.00 0.143
Elimination Run Round: 3

6618 L 931 P. Scown 10.35 -0.071
2259 w 932 C. De Bruin 11.17 0.044
129 L 933 B. Ellerby 10.67 0.053
3378 w 934 M. Wubbels 10.84 0.163
7531 L 935 C. Thompson 10.87 -0.044
2850 w 936 L. Watson 10.12 0.122
4104 w 937 C. Lockett 11.80 0.067
6852 L 938 T. Antonio 11.00 -0.039
Elimination Run Round: 4

3378 L 1009 M. Wubbels 10.82 0.136
2259 W 1010 C. De Bruin 11.13 0.086

60Ft Speed
1.758 187.81
1.570 174.00
1.526 209.92
1.640 201.28
1.594 204.81
1.488 213.08
1.682 188.87
1.475 201.95
1.522 192.56
1.612 183.12
1.579 188.88
1.578 201.65
1.469 216.42
1.555 197.52
1.945 171.19
1.772 195.74
2.149 187.95
1.495 190.06
1.500 208.88
1.524 193.40
1.497 183.63
1.593 204.90
1.581 201.03
1.481 199.95
1.946 192.47
1.481 190.08
1.565 202.38
1512 192.84
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ET

11.746
10.896

10.391
10.999

10.860
10.264

11.534
10.166

11.190
11.727

11.445
10.878

10.152
10.672

12.062
11.413

11.990
11.096

10.337
11.164

10.610
10.834

10.890
10.250

11.943
11.056

10.779
11.133

AUSTRALIA

Vehicle Info

Commodore
Holden

Ford
Holden

Holden
Nissan

AMC
Pontiac

Holden
Holden

Holden
Holden

Commodore
Holden

HSV
Torana

Valiant
Valiant

Ford
Holden

Holden
Holden

Holden
Pontiac

HSV
Valiant

Holden
Holden



KWwWINANA BEACH

AUSTRALIA

Elimination Run
Entry W/L Run#

4104
2850

W
L

1011
1012

Elimination Run

4104
2259

W
L

1037
1038

Round: 4
Driver Name

C. Lockett
L. Watson

Round: 5
C. Lockett
C. De Bruin

18 - SUPER STREET

ET Vehicle Info

Index

11.75
10.02

11.75
11.11

RT 60Ft
0.286 1.933
-0.220 1.859
0.065 1.959
0.143 1.502

Speed

192.19
119.95

195.10
181.19

11.810 HSV
16.486  Pontiac

11.844 HSV
11.149  Holden
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